COMPANY

1st Investors

A Sharp DJ

A Taylored Picture

A Villa Louisa

Abbey Road Motor Rentals, Inc.
Advanced Sanitation

Alissa Dinneen Photography
Allegra Farm

Amazing Balloon Decor
Ambiance

American Laser Centers
Anderson Jewelers Inc

Ann Howard @The Bond/Apricots Restaurant
Arbonne Int'l-Nancy D'Amato
Arthur Murray Dance Studio
Ask Me About Destination Weddings
Athena's by Kristen

Audio Media Solutions, LLC
Avon Old Farms Hotel

Avon Old Farms Inn & Catering
AVR Photography

Barnum Financial Group
Beauty Entourage

Becker's Diamonds & Fine Jewelry
Bed, Bath & Beyond

Bella Events By Sarah

Best Cleaners

Beverly Hills Limousine, Inc.
Beverly Hills Limousine, Inc.
Blaisdell Photography

Blue Diamond Photogragphy

PRODUCT_D

investment services

DJ Services & Videography
Photography

Banquet Facility and Catering
Rental Cars & Limos

Portable Sanitation Units
Photography

Horse Drawn Carriages
Balloon Decorations
Wedding Planning and Coordinating
Laser Centers

Jewelry

Banquet Facility & Catering
skin care/beauty products
Dance Lessons

Destination Weddings - Jamiaca, Mexico,k St. Lucia.

Adult home novelties
Entertainment Services

Hotel and Banquet facility
Catering/Banquet Facility/Accommodations
Photography & Videography
Insurance/Investments

Full Service Beauty Salon

Fine Jewelry

Gift Registry

Wedding Coordinator/Planner
Gown Preservation & Cleaning
Limousines

Limousines

Digital Photography
Photography

BOOTH
819
1028
524
1024
1514
612
709
1319
714
318
526
806
905
903A
1209
411
913
521
1002
1019
419
707
615
1015
624
1018
821
217
315
706
918



Bluegreen Vacation Unlimited, Inc.
Bon Ton Stores - Hamden, CT
Boppers Entertainment

Brian Ambrose Photography
Brides.com

Bruce Hutchison Photographers
Cakes of Splendor

Calligraphy Studio of Jamie Risley-Hall
Capital Caterers

Capitol Chiropractic Center
Carriage Limousine

Carriage Limousine

Carriage Limousine

Carrie Draghi Photography
Cascade Fine Catering

Castle Hill Resort & Spa/Weddings In Vermont
Celebrity China & Crystal
Centennial Inn Suites

Chair Covers & Linens

Champagne Creations

Children's Hospital Boston
Chimirri's Italian Pastry Shoppe
Christie's Fine Jewelry

Clarion Hotel

Clarion Inn & Suites

Clay Chaos

Connecticut Magazine

Correlation Productions

Courtyard Marriott - Waterbury, CT
Crowne Plaza Enfield

Crowne Plaza Southbury

CTM Photography

Great Destinations Vacations
Bridal / Gift Registry

DJ Services

Photography

Bridal Publication/Magazine
CTB09

Cakes

Calligraphy

Caterers

Chiropractor

Limousine service

Limousine service

Limousine service

Photography

Catering/Banquet Facility
Accommodations/Banquet Facility
Bridal Registry/China & Crystal
Banquet Facility/Accommodations
Chair Covers & Linens

Crystal Jewelry

Favors/Fund Raiser/Non-Profit Organization
Wedding Cakes

Fine Jewelry

Banquets & Accommodations
Hotel and Banquet Center

Wine Charms

Bridal Magazine/Publication

DJ Services

Banquet Facility/Accomodations
Banquet Facility & Accommodations
Hotel Accommodations and Banquet Facility
Photography

623
720
515
1022
826
323
408
1117
1027
907
325
402
424
818
1222
512
827
1106
1312
1227
1325
1203
1021
1121
1220
417B
927
910
603
906
909
1114



CTPhoneBook.com

Custom Travel

Dana Bartone Hairstyles-Makeup
David's Bridal

Dept. of Children & Families

DK Productions Entertainment
Double A Transportation

East West Bridal Boutique
ECHN/Manchester Memorial Hospital
Eldivaz Bridal Fashions, LLC

Elegant Floral Centerpieces

Encore Party Rentals

Entertainment Unlimited of New England
Equilibrio Films

Ethan Allen Hotel & Conference Center
Fairy Tales 2

Family Chiropractic of Wethersfield, LLC

Fantasia

Farm on the River

Farmington Valley Dental

Fichman Eye Center

First Choice Alarm - Vector Security
FIB Associates/Clearwater
Fleming's Prime Steakhouse & Wine Bar
For Better Never Worse

Formal Indulgence

Formals by Antonio

Fotoz Fine Wedding Photography
Fred Astaire Dance Studios
French's Worldwide Travel

Internet Phone/Business Directory
Travel Agency

Make-Up & Hair Stylist

Wedding Gowns/Prom Wear

non profit organization

Karaoke & DJ Service

Limousines, Buses, Trolleys

Bridal Gowns

Health Care & Supplements

Bridal Gowns, Brides maid gowns, Pagent, etc... & Accessories,

Meeting All Your Floral Needs

Tents and Party Rentals

DJ Services

Documentary style film/video produciton
Banquet Facility

Bridal Shop & Accessories

Chiropractic Serivces - Connecticut- Wellness - Initiative all

inclusive

Wedding and Banquet Facility
Reception Site

Teeth Whitening, Dental Services
Eye surgery etc

Security Systems

window/gutter

Reception Site/Banquet Facility
Wedding Consultant

Cappuchino + Chocolate Fountains
Formal Wear/Tuxes/Custom
Photography

Dance Lessons

Destination Weddings, travel agent

100

809

1332

727

1225

416
915-916,1012,1507
1331

1103

1335

1221
306
921
1205
718
1223
723

1104
1215
1026
713
702
1214
308A
1512
919
903
602
824
528



French's Worldwide Travel

Gala Magazine - Hawthorne Publications
Geoffrey Roderick Photography
Georgina's Restaurant & Banquet Facility
GRACE ORMOND WEDDING STYLE MAGAZINE
Grayden Thomas & Company

Great River Catering

Hair Too

Halay & McGuiness Photography

Half & Half Band

Hartford/Windsor Airport Marriott
Hawk Inn & Mountain Resort

Honora Winery & Vineyard

Hotel Northampton

Image Favors

Image Photography & Video

Inn At Mystic

InnSeasons Resorts

J & F Entertainment

J & J Music Productions

J Floral Designs

Jafra Cosmetics

Jam Packed Dance Floor DJ

Jamie Collins Photography

Jennifer Corridan Photography

Jewel Photography

Joseph A Bank Clothiers - Christopher Parillo
JRD DJ Entertainment

Kathy Faber Designs, LLC

Kim's Cottage Confection

Klassic Kreations

KM Photography

Destination Weddings, travel agent

Bridal Publications
Photography

Banquet Facility

Wedding Publication

favors, gifts

Caterer

Hairstylists

Photography
Band/Entertainment
Banquet Facility/Accomodations
Banquet Facility

Wedding Venue/Vineyard
Banquet/Accommodations
Favors

Photography & Videography
Reception Site

Hotels & Resorts in New England
Disc Jockey

DJ Services

Florist & Invitations
Cosmetics

Disc Jockey Service/Entertainment

Wedding Photography
Photography
Photography
Formalwear

Disc Jockey

Bridal Gowns/Special Occasion Dresses

Wedding Cakes & Chocolates
Chocolates and Favors
Photography

601
616
1120
1206
626
308
1007
Stage 2
1201
1125
607
1126
823
920
420
805
925

825
1213
1109
1107
811
822
1124
815
1006
710
1110
820
802
1009



Kohl's Bridal Aisle

Krystal Gardens Wedding & Banquet Facility
La Bella Bride Magazine

Lia Sophia - Lesley Sharkey

Life Moments Photography
Lyrical Lens Photography

M & G Mortgages

Mac Vision

Macy's

Maneeley's Banquet & Catering
Marsal Studios, LLC.
MaryKay-Debbie Passarelli
MGG Photography LLC

Michel Entertainment

Michelle Dowling Calligraphy
Milestone Entertainment of New England
Misty Enright Photography
Mozzicato de Pasquale Bakery Shop
Munson's Chocolates

Music In Motion

Myles Catering, LLC.

New England Photo Booth

New Life Wellness

Not Just Tropical Travel

Ocean Edge Resort & Golf Club
PartyLite - Wendy

Peace Of Jewelry

Pearl Exposures Photography
Pearl Shop

Pennachio Jewelers

People's Products

Plastic Surgery Center

Bridal Registry

Banquet Facility

Bridal Publication

Lia Sophia Jewelry

Digital Wedding Photography
Photography

Photography & videography

Gift Registry

Banquet Facility; Catering
Videography & Photography

Skin Care and Make up
Photography

DJ Service/Entertainment/Hula Dancers
Calligraphy

DJ/Professional Wedding Musicians
Photography

Wedding Cakes/Pastry
Chocolates/Candy/Favors

DJ Services

Catering

Photo Booths

Health & Wellness

Honeymoon Vacations

Banquet Facility/Accomodation
Candles, Favors

Jewlery

Photography

Freshwater Pearl, coral and turquoise jewelry
Fine Jewelry

windows/home improvement
Plastic Surgery

1207
523

513
617
1314
410
701
817
1112
507
1127
511
715
1025
604
717
1123
922
407
618
1513
813
1511
1212
1520
1102
1211
307
926
609
721



Premier Limousine

Price Chopper

Quassy Amusement Park
Reflections By Kari
Rent-A-DJ

Riverfront Recapture
Rogers Photography
Romantic Entertainment
Rose's Freeze Dry

Roxy's Jewelry Boutique
Rys and Shine!

Safe Home Security

Sakura Garden - Japanese Steak House
Schaler Photography

Sea Settings Magazine

Seth Kaye Photography, LLC
Shaded Soul

Sheraton at Bradley
Signature Photography, LLC
Silverleaf Resorts, Inc.
Slumber Parties

Social Mavins, LLC.

Sound Advice Professional Disc Jockey Services
South Beach White Smile
South Side Market & Catering, LLC
Studio Contempo

Stylish Impressions
Suburban Sanitation
Sunshine Products

Susan Stone & Co.

Tania Sones Photography
Tastebuds

Limousine Service

Flowers

Banquet facility/amusement park
Photographer

DJ Services

Outside Weddings

Photography

Mobile Disc Jockey

Floral Preservation

Handmade Jewelry and Accessories
Jewelry

Security

Restaurant/Hibachi Steak House
Photography

Bridal Publications

Photography

Live Band
Accommodations/Banquet Facility
Photography

Vacations/Resorts

Adult Home Novelties

wedding & social event planning
DJ Services

Teeth Whitening

Catering

Photography

Bridal Gowns, Dresses, Accessories
Portable Sanitation Units

Jewelry Cleaner

Cakes/Catering

photography

Banquets & Catering

1319A, 1501
509, 5093, 519
1228
1224
1326
418
924
1017
722
1210
816
814
1504
608
L
1128
1333
620
1016
423
807
309
1020
724
812
1003
1105
1505
1011
901
908
1101



Terri Krisavage Floral Designs

The American Wedding Guide

The Bridal Directory

The Bridal Salon at Corrine's Weddings

The Bushnell

The DJ Network

The Enchanted Lotus
The Favor Boutique

The Grand Summit Resort Hotel at Mt Snow

The Hartford Courant

The Hartford Women's Journal
The Hartt School - Gig Line
The Knot

The Men's Wearhouse

The Pampered Chef

The Paper Station

The Perfect Wedding Guide
The Pink Sea Turtle

The Pros Entertainment Services
The Riverhouse at Goodspeed Station
The Riverview

The Spa at Norwich Inn

The Tea Peddler

The Village at Boulder Ridge
The Wedding Channel

The White House

Things Remembered

Thomas Hurlbut Photography
Timeless Moments Video Inc.
Traditions

TravelVision

Floral Designs
Wedding Guide
Bridal Publication

Bridal Salon, Invitations, Flowers, Cakes One Stop Shopping

Banquet Facility

DJ Services

Jewelry

Favors and Invitations

Banquet Facility/Catering/Accomodations
Media Sponsor

Women's Newspaper/Publication
Wedding Music - Ceremony & Reception
Wedding Publication

Tuxedos/Men's Formal Wear
Housewares/Kitchen Accessories
Invitations & Stationery

Bridal Publication

Invitiations

Primarily Photography DJ and Video services are minor
Banquet Facility

Catering Facility

Banquet Facility/Spa

Custom Label Party Favors Using Tea & Confection
Banquet Facility

Internet Advertising

Reception Site

Wedding Gifts, Favors, & Accessories
Photography

Videography

Travel Agent

904
1216
1521
506

1108
1118
1503
1005
1010
628
319
421
703
725
719
810
527
912
610
525
808
923
310
517
522
518
711
801
1008
902
1122



Tunxis Plantation Country Club
Two Pour Guys Bartending Services
Ul Productions

Vacation Village Resorts/Great Eastern Resorts
Valdorama

Vermont Magazine

Villa Capri, Inc.

Vito's By The Water

Vizual Productions, LLC

Water's Edge Resort & Spa
Wedding Images, Inc

Wedding Sites & Services

White Travel Service

Wildwood Groups

Wood Acres Farm-Carriages & Country Weddings

Zandri's Stillwood Inn
Zoodle Face & Body Art

Banquet Facility

Bartending Service
Videography & Photography
Vacation Resort Properties
videography/photography
Bridal Magazine

Banquet Facility

Banquet Facility
Videography

Resort & Spa

Photography & Videography
Banquet Facilities & Services
Travel Agency

Trio Ensemble

Horse Drawn Carriages
Receptions, Banquet Facility
Charicatures. body art

409
621
712
914
320
422
704
803
1219
804
417
606
614
311
1115
928
VIP2



