COMPANY	PRODUCT_D	воотн
1st Investors	investment services	819
A Sharp DJ	DJ Services & Videography	1028
A Taylored Picture	Photography	524
A Villa Louisa	Banquet Facility and Catering	1024
Abbey Road Motor Rentals, Inc.	Rental Cars & Limos	1514
Advanced Sanitation	Portable Sanitation Units	612
Alissa Dinneen Photography	Photography	709
Allegra Farm	Horse Drawn Carriages	1319
Amazing Balloon Decor	Balloon Decorations	714
Ambiance	Wedding Planning and Coordinating	318
American Laser Centers	Laser Centers	526
Anderson Jewelers Inc	Jewelry	806
Ann Howard @The Bond/Apricots Restaurant	Banquet Facility & Catering	905
Arbonne Int'l-Nancy D'Amato	skin care/beauty products	903A
Arthur Murray Dance Studio	Dance Lessons	1209
Ask Me About Destination Weddings	Destination Weddings - Jamiaca, Mexico,k St. Lucia.	411
Athena's by Kristen	Adult home novelties	913
Audio Media Solutions, LLC	Entertainment Services	521
Avon Old Farms Hotel	Hotel and Banquet facility	1002
Avon Old Farms Inn & Catering	Catering/Banquet Facility/Accommodations	1019
AVR Photography	Photography & Videography	419
Barnum Financial Group	Insurance/Investments	707
Beauty Entourage	Full Service Beauty Salon	615
Becker's Diamonds & Fine Jewelry	Fine Jewelry	1015
Bed, Bath & Beyond	Gift Registry	624
Bella Events By Sarah	Wedding Coordinator/Planner	1018
Best Cleaners	Gown Preservation & Cleaning	821
Beverly Hills Limousine, Inc.	Limousines	217
Beverly Hills Limousine, Inc.	Limousines	315
Blaisdell Photography	Digital Photography	706
Blue Diamond Photogragphy	Photography	918

Bluegreen Vacation Unlimited, Inc.	Great Destinations Vacations	623
Bon Ton Stores - Hamden, CT	Bridal / Gift Registry	720
Boppers Entertainment	DJ Services	515
Brian Ambrose Photography	Photography	1022
Brides.com	Bridal Publication/Magazine	826
Bruce Hutchison Photographers	CTB09	323
Cakes of Splendor	Cakes	408
Calligraphy Studio of Jamie Risley-Hall	Calligraphy	1117
Capital Caterers	Caterers	1027
Capitol Chiropractic Center	Chiropractor	907
Carriage Limousine	Limousine service	325
Carriage Limousine	Limousine service	402
Carriage Limousine	Limousine service	424
Carrie Draghi Photography	Photography	818
Cascade Fine Catering	Catering/Banquet Facility	1222
Castle Hill Resort & Spa/Weddings In Vermont	Accommodations/Banquet Facility	512
Celebrity China & Crystal	Bridal Registry/China & Crystal	827
Centennial Inn Suites	Banquet Facility/Accommodations	1106
Chair Covers & Linens	Chair Covers & Linens	1312
Champagne Creations	Crystal Jewelry	1227
Children's Hospital Boston	Favors/Fund Raiser/Non-Profit Organization	1325
Chimirri's Italian Pastry Shoppe	Wedding Cakes	1203
Christie's Fine Jewelry	Fine Jewelry	1021
Clarion Hotel	Banquets & Accommodations	1121
Clarion Inn & Suites	Hotel and Banquet Center	1220
Clay Chaos	Wine Charms	417B
Connecticut Magazine	Bridal Magazine/Publication	927
Correlation Productions	DJ Services	910
Courtyard Marriott - Waterbury, CT	Banquet Facility/Accomodations	603
Crowne Plaza Enfield	Banquet Facility & Accommodations	906
Crowne Plaza Southbury	Hotel Accommodations and Banquet Facility	909
CTM Photography	Photography	1114

CTPhoneBook.com	Internet Phone/Business Directory	100
Custom Travel	Travel Agency	809
Dana Bartone Hairstyles-Makeup	Make-Up & Hair Stylist	1332
David's Bridal	Wedding Gowns/Prom Wear	727
Dept. of Children & Families	non profit organization	1225
DK Productions Entertainment	Karaoke & DJ Service	416
Double A Transportation	Limousines, Buses, Trolleys	915-916,1012,1507
East West Bridal Boutique	Bridal Gowns	1331
ECHN/Manchester Memorial Hospital	Health Care & Supplements	1103
Eldivaz Bridal Fashions, LLC		1335
	Bridal Gowns, Brides maid gowns, Pagent, etc & Accessories	,
Elegant Floral Centerpieces	Meeting All Your Floral Needs	1221
Encore Party Rentals	Tents and Party Rentals	306
Entertainment Unlimited of New England	DJ Services	921
Equilibrio Films	Documentary style film/video produciton	1205
Ethan Allen Hotel & Conference Center	Banquet Facility	718
Fairy Tales 2	Bridal Shop & Accessories	1223
Family Chiropractic of Wethersfield, LLC	Chiropractic Serivces - Connecticut- Wellness - Initiative all inclusive	723
Fantasia	Wedding and Banquet Facility	1104
Farm on the River	Reception Site	1215
Farmington Valley Dental	Teeth Whitening, Dental Services	1026
Fichman Eye Center	Eye surgery etc	713
First Choice Alarm - Vector Security	Security Systems	702
FJB Associates/Clearwater	window/gutter	1214
Fleming's Prime Steakhouse & Wine Bar	Reception Site/Banquet Facility	308A
For Better Never Worse	Wedding Consultant	1512
Formal Indulgence	Cappuchino + Chocolate Fountains	919
Formals by Antonio	Formal Wear/Tuxes/Custom	903
Fotoz Fine Wedding Photography	Photography	602
Fred Astaire Dance Studios	Dance Lessons	824
French's Worldwide Travel	Destination Weddings, travel agent	528

French's Worldwide Travel	Destination Weddings, travel agent	601
Gala Magazine - Hawthorne Publications	Bridal Publications	616
Geoffrey Roderick Photography	Photography	1120
Georgina's Restaurant & Banquet Facility	Banquet Facility	1206
GRACE ORMOND WEDDING STYLE MAGAZINE	Wedding Publication	626
Grayden Thomas & Company	favors, gifts	308
Great River Catering	Caterer	1007
Hair Too	Hairstylists	Stage 2
Halay & McGuiness Photography	Photography	1201
Half & Half Band	Band/Entertainment	1125
Hartford/Windsor Airport Marriott	Banquet Facility/Accomodations	607
Hawk Inn & Mountain Resort	Banquet Facility	1126
Honora Winery & Vineyard	Wedding Venue/Vineyard	823
Hotel Northampton	Banquet/Accommodations	920
Image Favors	Favors	420
Image Photography & Video	Photography & Videography	805
Inn At Mystic	Reception Site	925
InnSeasons Resorts	Hotels & Resorts in New England	В
J & F Entertainment	Disc Jockey	825
J & J Music Productions	DJ Services	1213
J Floral Designs	Florist & Invitations	1109
Jafra Cosmetics	Cosmetics	1107
Jam Packed Dance Floor DJ	Disc Jockey Service/Entertainment	811
Jamie Collins Photography	Wedding Photography	822
Jennifer Corridan Photography	Photography	1124
Jewel Photography	Photography	815
Joseph A Bank Clothiers - Christopher Parillo	Formalwear	1006
JRD DJ Entertainment	Disc Jockey	710
Kathy Faber Designs, LLC	Bridal Gowns/Special Occasion Dresses	1110
Kim's Cottage Confection	Wedding Cakes & Chocolates	820
Klassic Kreations	Chocolates and Favors	802
KM Photography	Photography	1009

Kohl's Bridal Aisle	Bridal Registry	1207
Krystal Gardens Wedding & Banquet Facility	Banquet Facility	523
La Bella Bride Magazine	Bridal Publication	L
Lia Sophia - Lesley Sharkey	Lia Sophia Jewelry	513
Life Moments Photography	Digital Wedding Photography	617
Lyrical Lens Photography	Photography	1314
M & G Mortgages		410
Mac Vision	Photography & videography	701
Macy's	Gift Registry	817
Maneeley's Banquet & Catering	Banquet Facility; Catering	1112
Marsal Studios, LLC.	Videography & Photography	507
MaryKay-Debbie Passarelli	Skin Care and Make up	1127
MGG Photography LLC	Photography	511
Michel Entertainment	DJ Service/Entertainment/Hula Dancers	715
Michelle Dowling Calligraphy	Calligraphy	1025
Milestone Entertainment of New England	DJ/Professional Wedding Musicians	604
Misty Enright Photography	Photography	717
Mozzicato de Pasquale Bakery Shop	Wedding Cakes/Pastry	1123
Munson's Chocolates	Chocolates/Candy/Favors	922
Music In Motion	DJ Services	407
Myles Catering, LLC.	Catering	618
New England Photo Booth	Photo Booths	1513
New Life Wellness	Health & Wellness	813
Not Just Tropical Travel	Honeymoon Vacations	1511
Ocean Edge Resort & Golf Club	Banquet Facility/Accomodation	1212
PartyLite - Wendy	Candles, Favors	1520
Peace Of Jewelry	Jewlery	1102
Pearl Exposures Photography	Photography	1211
Pearl Shop	Freshwater Pearl, coral and turquoise jewelry	307
Pennachio Jewelers	Fine Jewelry	926
People's Products	windows/home improvement	609
Plastic Surgery Center	Plastic Surgery	721

Premier Limousine	Limousine Service	1319A, 1501
Price Chopper	Flowers	509, 509a, 519
Quassy Amusement Park	Banquet facility/amusement park	1228
Reflections By Kari	Photographer	1224
Rent-A-DJ	DJ Services	1326
Riverfront Recapture	Outside Weddings	418
Rogers Photography	Photography	924
Romantic Entertainment	Mobile Disc Jockey	1017
Rose's Freeze Dry	Floral Preservation	722
Roxy's Jewelry Boutique	Handmade Jewelry and Accessories	1210
Rys and Shine!	Jewelry	816
Safe Home Security	Security	814
Sakura Garden - Japanese Steak House	Restaurant/Hibachi Steak House	1504
Schaler Photography	Photography	608
Sea Settings Magazine	Bridal Publications	L
Seth Kaye Photography, LLC	Photography	1128
Shaded Soul	Live Band	1333
Sheraton at Bradley	Accommodations/Banquet Facility	620
Signature Photography, LLC	Photography	1016
Silverleaf Resorts, Inc.	Vacations/Resorts	423
Slumber Parties	Adult Home Novelties	807
Social Mavins, LLC.	wedding & social event planning	309
Sound Advice Professional Disc Jockey Services	DJ Services	1020
South Beach White Smile	Teeth Whitening	724
South Side Market & Catering, LLC	Catering	812
Studio Contempo	Photography	1003
Stylish Impressions	Bridal Gowns, Dresses, Accessories	1105
Suburban Sanitation	Portable Sanitation Units	1505
Sunshine Products	Jewelry Cleaner	1011
Susan Stone & Co.	Cakes/Catering	901
Tania Sones Photography	photography	908
Tastebuds	Banquets & Catering	1101

Terri Krisavage Floral Designs	Floral Designs	904
The American Wedding Guide	Wedding Guide	1216
The Bridal Directory	Bridal Publication	1521
The Bridal Salon at Corrine's Weddings		506
	Bridal Salon, Invitations, Flowers, Cakes One Stop Shopping	
The Bushnell	Banquet Facility	1108
The DJ Network	DJ Services	1118
The Enchanted Lotus	Jewelry	1503
The Favor Boutique	Favors and Invitations	1005
The Grand Summit Resort Hotel at Mt Snow	Banquet Facility/Catering/Accomodations	1010
The Hartford Courant	Media Sponsor	628
The Hartford Women's Journal	Women's Newspaper/Publication	319
The Hartt School - Gig Line	Wedding Music - Ceremony & Reception	421
The Knot	Wedding Publication	703
The Men's Wearhouse	Tuxedos/Men's Formal Wear	725
The Pampered Chef	Housewares/Kitchen Accessories	719
The Paper Station	Invitations & Stationery	810
The Perfect Wedding Guide	Bridal Publication	527
The Pink Sea Turtle	Invitiations	912
The Pros Entertainment Services	Primarily Photography DJ and Video services are minor	610
The Riverhouse at Goodspeed Station	Banquet Facility	525
The Riverview	Catering Facility	808
The Spa at Norwich Inn	Banquet Facility/Spa	923
The Tea Peddler	Custom Label Party Favors Using Tea & Confection	310
The Village at Boulder Ridge	Banquet Facility	517
The Wedding Channel	Internet Advertising	522
The White House	Reception Site	518
Things Remembered	Wedding Gifts, Favors, & Accessories	711
Thomas Hurlbut Photography	Photography	801
Timeless Moments Video Inc.	Videography	1008
Traditions		902
TravelVision	Travel Agent	1122

Tunxis Plantation Country Club	Banquet Facility	409
Two Pour Guys Bartending Services	Bartending Service	621
UI Productions	Videography & Photography	712
Vacation Village Resorts/Great Eastern Resorts	Vacation Resort Properties	914
Valdorama	videography/photography	320
Vermont Magazine	Bridal Magazine	422
Villa Capri, Inc.	Banquet Facility	704
Vito's By The Water	Banquet Facility	803
Vizual Productions, LLC	Videography	1219
Water's Edge Resort & Spa	Resort & Spa	804
Wedding Images, Inc	Photography & Videography	417
Wedding Sites & Services	Banquet Facilities & Services	606
White Travel Service	Travel Agency	614
Wildwood Groups	Trio Ensemble	311
Wood Acres Farm-Carriages & Country Weddings	Horse Drawn Carriages	1115
Zandri's Stillwood Inn	Receptions, Banquet Facility	928
Zoodle Face & Body Art	Charicatures. body art	VIP2